
Monroe Township 2018 

Council Meetings  

 

 

In 2018, the Monroe Township Council’s regular meetings will be held the first Monday 

of each month at 7 p.m. and the agenda meetings on the last Monday of each month at 

7 p.m. in the municipal building’s courtroom, 1 Municipal Plaza, with some exceptions as 

noted with an asterisk in the schedule below: 

  

 Wednesday, January 3, 2018 (Special Meeting) * 

 Monday, January 8, 2018 (Regular Meeting) * 

 Monday, January 29, 2018 (Agenda Meeting) 

 Monday, February 5, 2018 (Regular Meeting)  

 Monday, February 26, 2018 (Agenda Meeting) 

 Monday, March 5, 2018 (Regular Meeting) 

 Monday, March 26, 2018 (Agenda Meeting) 

 Monday, April 9, 2018 (Regular Meeting) * 

 Monday, April 30, 2018 (Agenda Meeting) 

 Monday, May 7, 2018 (Regular Meeting) 

 Wednesday, May 30, 2018 (Agenda Meeting) * 

 Wednesday, June 6, 2018 (Regular Meeting) * 

 Monday, June 25, 2018 (Special/Agenda Meeting) 

 Monday, July 2, 2018 (Regular Meeting) 

 Monday, July 30, 2018 (Agenda Meeting) 

 Monday, August 6, 2018 (Regular Meeting) 

 Monday, August 27, 2018 (Agenda Meeting) 

 Wednesday, September 5, 2018 (Regular Meeting) * 

 Monday, September 24, 2018 (Agenda Meeting) 

 Monday, October 1, 2018 (Regular Meeting) 

 Monday, October 29, 2018 (Agenda Meeting) 

 Wednesday, November 7, 2018 (Regular Meeting) * 

 Monday, November 26, 2018 (Agenda Meeting) 

 Monday, December 3, 2018 (Regular Meeting) 

 Wednesday, December 26, 2018 (Special/Agenda Meeting) * 

 


